Another Performance Design from the Team at Dawn
V
M
E6
4x
 E
nc
lo

47915 Westinghouse Drive  Fremont, CA 94539  phone 510.657.4444  fax 510.657.3274  www.dawnvme.com
Rev. 1003A6
Ordering Information
Enclosure Dimensions
(Rackmount Configuration Shown)
Other Accessories from Dawn:
♦		VME64x and CompactPCI Configurations (contact factory)
♦		System Health Monitor kit
♦		Test Extender Boards
♦		Peripheral Mounting Modules
♦		Slot Bypass Boards
♦		Prototyping Boards
♦		Form-Factor Extender Boards (FFE)
♦		Filler Panels: 3U, 6U or 9U x ≤ 1~21 slot widths
♦		3U, 6U, 9U and Custom Front Panels
Shown with Foot Kit Installed
Rear View Side View
11-1006805-XXXX
System Power
C = 350W
J = 400W
N = 600W
F = 800W
Transition Module, Fan, Door and Tabletop Foot Kit Options
1 = T.M., AC Fan
2 = T.M., AC Fan, Foot Kit Installed
3 = T.M., DC Fan
4 = T.M., DC Fan, Foot Kit Installed
5 = No T.M., AC Fan
6 = No T.M., AC Fan, Foot Kit Installed
7 = No T.M., DC Fan
8 = No T.M., DC Fan, Foot Kit Installed
Bold indicates standard configuration
Number of VME Backplane J1/J2 Slots
02-21 = 2 through 21 slots w/manual BG/IACK
23-41 = 3 through 21 slots with automatic BG/
  IACK jumpering